



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7769/2007, CM APPL. 14795/2007 & CM APPL.
10310/2008

USHA MITTAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anshul Mittal and Mr. Sarthak
Sharma, Advs.

versus

D.D.A. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Manika Tripathy, SC, DDA with
Mr. Naveen K. Sarswat, Advocate for
respondent/DDA.
(M): 9811831835
Email: manikatripathy@yahoo.com

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
09.05.2024

%

1. List on 25th October, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 9, 2024/kr